
2024-25 School Year 
Save The Dates!

August 2024

PTO’s Pool Party: August 18, 2024

 

Open House & Popsicles with the Principal: 
Thursday, August 22, 2024

Preschool Open House, Family Play Date & 
Popsicles with the Principal: Sunday, August 25, 

2024

 

September 2024

Harvest Days Story & Boone Co. Conservation

 

Parent Education Night: Tuesday, September 10

 



October 2024

United’s Homecoming week: October 7 - 11

Homecoming Celebration: Tuesday, October 8 

 

PTO’s Trunk or Treat: October 25

 

November 2024

Math Month

Launch & Explore (math games):                   
Friday, November 8

Veteran’s Day Breakfast & Assembly:          
Monday, November 11

3rd Annual Friendsgiving & Grandparents’ Day: 
Monday, November 18

 

December 2024

ISU & United STEAM & Art Show Night:  Tuesday, 
December 3

Winter Holiday Music Program & Band Concert 1st 
- 6th grade: Thursday, December 12

Hot Chocolate & Winter Holiday Music Program 
Preschool, TK, & Kindergarten: Friday, December 

13

 



January 2025

Writing Month

 

Family Fun Night & Skating (After hours for 6th 
graders): Friday, January 24

 

February 2025

Reading Month

 

One School One Book Celebration: Thursday, 
February 20

 

March 2025

Mileage Club

 

Do, Chew, View, SWITCH Wellness!: Saturday, 
March 1

 



Student Engagement Clubs

Coming in the 2024-2025 School Year!

April 2025

Play Production

 

Mileage Club

Culture-ALL Day: Friday, April 18

 

May 2025

Prairie Day w/ Story & Boone Co. Conservation: 

6th Grade Graduation

 

Mileage Club

PTO’s Glow Party: Friday, May 9

 

   

Possible Clubs Include:

Lego League Club

Clover Kids 

Chess Club

Horticultural club

Student Government/Leadership

Art Club

Comet News Show & Newspaper

Space/Stargazing Club 

Walking/Running Club


